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relevant authorities. Areas are estimates only and are subject to final survey. 
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The above plans and illustration are subject to change as may be required or approved by the 
relevant authorities. Areas are estimates only and are subject to final survey. 

The above plans and illustration are subject to change as may be required or approved by the 
relevant authorities. Areas are estimates only and are subject to final survey. 
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The above plans and illustration are subject to change as may be required or approved by the 
relevant authorities. Areas are estimates only and are subject to final survey. 

The above plans and illustration are subject to change as may be required or approved by the 
relevant authorities. Areas are estimates only and are subject to final survey. 

#06-15, #09-15, #12-15, #15-15

#07-15, #10-15, #13-15, #16-15

TYpe d1
63sqm / 678sqft

TYpe d1
63sqm / 678sqft

TYpe d2/d2p
62sqm / 667sqft

#05-07, #08-07, #11-07, #14-07, #17-07

#06-07, #09-07, #12-07, #15-07

#07-07, #10-07, #13-07, #16-07

TYpe d2
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62sqm / 667sqft
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The above plans and illustration are subject to change as may be required or approved by the 
relevant authorities. Areas are estimates only and are subject to final survey. 

The above plans and illustration are subject to change as may be required or approved by the 
relevant authorities. Areas are estimates only and are subject to final survey. 
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The above plans and illustration are subject to change as may be required or approved by the 
relevant authorities. Areas are estimates only and are subject to final survey. 

Did you know…

The average 
Singaporean 
spends 80 minutes 
commuting to 
work each day.

r e s i d i n g  n e a r  yo u r  w o r k p l a c e 
s av e s  yo u  1 .5  y e a r s  i n  yo u r  l i f e t i m e !
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100sqm / 1,076sqft

#08-20, #11-20, #14-20, #17-20

The above plans and illustration are subject to change as may be required or approved by the 
relevant authorities. Areas are estimates only and are subject to final survey. 

The above plans and illustration are subject to change as may be required or approved by the 
relevant authorities. Areas are estimates only and are subject to final survey. 

TYpe e1b
100sqm / 1,076sqft

#06-20, #09-20, #12-20, #15-20

#07-20, #10-20, #13-20, #16-20

TYpe e1b
100sqm / 1,076sqft



Living 
amidst green 
spaces boosts your 
well-being and 
improves your life.

i m m e r s e  yo u r s e l f  i n  t h e  l u s h  
l a n d s c a p i n g  w i t h i n  pa r k  p l a c e  r e s i d e n c e s .

SIMS AVENUE

PA
YA

 L
EB

A
R 

RO
A

D

LIVING

WET KITCHEN

BATH 2

BEDROOM 2BEDROOM 3

FULL HEIGHT 
AC SCREEN 

PES

PES

DINING

DB

F
W/D

01

0203

04

05
06

07
08

09

11

10

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

22

21

2333 2432

2531
2627282930

N

AC 
LEDGE

MASTER 
BATH

MASTER 
BEDROOM

3 BEDROOM

TYpe e1pb
112sqm / 1,206sqft

#05-20

The above plans and illustration are subject to change as may be required or approved by the 
relevant authorities. Areas are estimates only and are subject to final survey. 
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The above plans and illustration are subject to change as may be required or approved by the 
relevant authorities. Areas are estimates only and are subject to final survey. 

The above plans and illustration are subject to change as may be required or approved by the 
relevant authorities. Areas are estimates only and are subject to final survey. 
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#06-31, #09-31, #12-31, #15-31

#07-09, #10-09, #13-09, #16-09
#07-31, #10-31, #13-31, #16-31

TYpe e1c
101sqm / 1,087sqft
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The above plans and illustration are subject to change as may be required or approved by the 
relevant authorities. Areas are estimates only and are subject to final survey. 

6 stops to CBD, 
6 stops to 
Changi Airport.

w o r k  o r  l e i s u r e ,  w i t h i n  e a s y  r e a c h .
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The above plans and illustration are subject to change as may be required or approved by the 
relevant authorities. Areas are estimates only and are subject to final survey. 

The above plans and illustration are subject to change as may be required or approved by the 
relevant authorities. Areas are estimates only and are subject to final survey. 
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#07-25, #10-25, #13-25, #16-25

TYpe F1
108sqm / 1,163sqft




